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22061241 Saida Senior Human Resources Specialist
22061242 Saida Sales Executive

22061243 Remote Graphic Designer

22061244 Mount Lebanon Marketing Specialist

22061245 Beirut Client Relations Specialist

22061246 Beirut Communications Manager

22061247 Tripoli Senior Account Executive\Account Manager
22061248 Tripoli Teacher Of History & Geography

22061249 Remote Content Editor

22061250 Qatar Bartender
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22061251
22061252
22061253
22061254
22061255
22061256
22061257
22061258
22061259
22061260

Qatar
Qatar
Bekaa
Tripoli
North
North
North
Remote
Bekaa
Bekaa

Hostess

Waiter

Community Facilitation Officer
Receptionist

Logistics Officer

Project Assistant

Monitoring Assistant

Bilingual Content Translator
WPE Senior Case Worker
Program Assistant
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22061261
22061262
22061263
22061264
22061265
22061266
22061267
22061268
22061269
22061270

Beirut
Beirut
Beirut
Beirut
Bekaa
Mount Lebanon
Bekaa
Mount Lebanon
Beirut
Beirut

Journalist

French Teacher

Research And Data Assistant

Education Technical Officer

Education Officer

Marketing Specialist

Senior Community-Based Protection Assistant
Technical Writer

Digital Healthcare Executive

Security Engineer
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22061271
22061272
22061273
22061274
22061275
22061276
22061277
22061278
22061279
22061280

Beirut

Nabatieh
Nabatieh
Nabatieh
South Lebanon
Lebanon
Lebanon

Beirut

Beirut

Mount Lebanon

Senior Accountant

Outreach Worker

Protection Case Worker
psychological Support Educator
Field Assistant

Associate Project Officer
Consortium Manager

DevOps Engineer

Backend Software Engineer
Educational Technology Specialist
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22061281 Mount Lebanon Digital Media Executive

22061282 Online Licensed Psychologist

22061283 Beirut Media & Communication Assistant
22061284 Mount Lebanon Psychologist

22061285 Beirut Case Manager

22061286 Beirut Electrical Engineer

22061287 Mount Lebanon Graphic Designer

22061288 North Graphic Designer

22061289 Online Mobile Developer

22061290 Beirut Personal Assistant
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22061291 Business Coordinator

22061292 Education Inclusion Officer

22061293 Humanitarian Affairs Officer

22061294 Admin Support \Receptionist

22061295 Logistics Officer

22061296 Micro & Home Based Businesses Marketing
22061297 Hospitality Trainer

22061298 Agriculture Trainer

22061299 Search Engine Marketing Specialist
22061300 Procurement Support Clerk
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22071001 North Hygiene Promotion Officer
22071002 Beirut Community Manager

22071003 Jbeil Telesales Representative
22071004 Remote Technical Support Specialist
22071005 Ghazir Customer Service Representative
22071006 Beirut Davinci Resolve Instructor
22071007 Beirut Sales Specialist

22071008 Akkar Project Officer

22071009 Beirut HR Officer

22071010 Baysour Psychologist
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