

Send your CV to apply.mine@ul.edu.lb

Mention the job reference in your email subject line
List of vacancies is available on: https://tinyurl.com/minepublic



Reference	Location	Vacancy
22061241	Saida	Senior Human Resources Specialist
22061242	Saida	Sales Executive
22061243	Remote	Graphic Designer
22061244	Mount Lebanon	Marketing Specialist
22061245	Beirut	Client Relations Specialist
22061246	Beirut	Communications Manager
22061247	Tripoli	Senior Account Executive\Account Manager
22061248	Tripoli	Teacher Of History & Geography
22061249	Remote	Content Editor
22061250	Qatar	Bartender

centremine @f (a) y in



Reference	Location	Vacancy
22061251	Qatar	Hostess
22061252	Qatar	Waiter
22061253	Bekaa	Community Facilitation Officer
22061254	Tripoli	Receptionist
22061255	North	Logistics Officer
22061256	North	Project Assistant
22061257	North	Monitoring Assistant
22061258	Remote	Bilingual Content Translator
22061259	Bekaa	WPE Senior Case Worker
22061260	Bekaa	Program Assistant





Reference	Location	Vacancy
22061261	Beirut	Journalist
22061262	Beirut	French Teacher
22061263	Beirut	Research And Data Assistant
22061264	Beirut	Education Technical Officer
22061265	Bekaa	Education Officer
22061266	Mount Lebanon	Marketing Specialist
22061267	Bekaa	Senior Community-Based Protection Assistant
22061268	Mount Lebanon	Technical Writer
22061269	Beirut	Digital Healthcare Executive
22061270	Beirut	Security Engineer

centremine @f (a) y in



Reference	Location	Vacancy
22061271	Beirut	Senior Accountant
22061272	Nabatieh	Outreach Worker
22061273	Nabatieh	Protection Case Worker
22061274	Nabatieh	psychological Support Educator
22061275	South Lebanon	Field Assistant
22061276	Lebanon	Associate Project Officer
22061277	Lebanon	Consortium Manager
22061278	Beirut	DevOps Engineer
22061279	Beirut	Backend Software Engineer
22061280	Mount Lebanon	Educational Technology Specialist

centremine @f (a) y in



Reference	Location	Vacancy
22061281	Mount Lebanon	Digital Media Executive
22061282	Online	Licensed Psychologist
22061283	Beirut	Media & Communication Assistant
22061284	Mount Lebanon	Psychologist
22061285	Beirut	Case Manager
22061286	Beirut	Electrical Engineer
22061287	Mount Lebanon	Graphic Designer
22061288	North	Graphic Designer
22061289	Online	Mobile Developer
22061290	Beirut	Personal Assistant







Reference	Location	Vacancy
22061291	Beirut	Business Coordinator
22061292	North	Education Inclusion Officer
22061293	North	Humanitarian Affairs Officer
22061294	North	Admin Support \Receptionist
22061295	North	Logistics Officer
22061296	North	Micro & Home Based Businesses Marketing
22061297	North	Hospitality Trainer
22061298	North	Agriculture Trainer
22061299	North	Search Engine Marketing Specialist
22061300	North	Procurement Support Clerk

centremine @f by in



Reference	Location	Vacancy
22071001	North	Hygiene Promotion Officer
22071002	Beirut	Community Manager
22071003	Jbeil	Telesales Representative
22071004	Remote	Technical Support Specialist
22071005	Ghazir	Customer Service Representative
22071006	Beirut	Davinci Resolve Instructor
22071007	Beirut	Sales Specialist
22071008	Akkar	Project Officer
22071009	Beirut	HR Officer
22071010	Baysour	Psychologist

centremine @f in